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DS DP2 Semestre 4 
 
 

TUESDAY 13h30-16h30 SUBJECT 
Tuesday 15 December 2020 G2 : Language Acquisition 2h30 

Tuesday 5 January 2021 G3 : BM or History 2h30  
Tuesday 12 January 2021 G4 : Biology or Physics 2h30 
Tuesday 19 January 2021 G4 : Chemistry 2h30 
Tuesday 26 January 2021 G5 : Mathematics 2h30 
Tuesday 2 February 2021 G1 : Literature 2h30 
Tuesday 9 February 2021 G2 : Language Acquisition 2h30 

Tuesday 2 March 2021 G3 : BM or History 2h30 
Tuesday 9 March 2021 G4 : Biology or Physics 2h30 

Tuesday 16 March 2021 G1 Literature 1h20 
G5 : Mathematics 1h20 
 


